
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

27

57

69

10

21

56

60

32

71

47

18

37

55

80

53

70

82

23

84

29

45

51

31

26

66

73

39

24

28

85

90

68

77

34

Name
Jack Barlow
Joel Affolter
Jack Aitken
Dave Blom
George Williams
Ukyo Sasahara
Alexander Weiss
Victor Bouveng
Nathan Harrison
Pedro Faria
Martin Kodric
Petr Bezel
Tristan Viidas
Jordi van Moorsel
Sandor Jakab
Patrik Pastorok
Corinna Kamper
Kaan Onder
Stefano van Galen
Andreas Backman
Danyil Chupinin
David Chaves
Alessandro Latif
Jessica Backman
Fazio Franssen
Martin Rump
Stefan Locsmandi
James Singleton
Erik Johansson
Nicolai Nielsen
Jose Francisco Mora
Jasper De Brouwer
Petr Fulin
Philip Morin

Nat.

GBR

NED

GBR

NED

GBR

JPN

DEN

SWE

GBR

POR

CRO

CZE

EST

NED

SVK

SVK

AUT

TUR

NED

SWE

UKR

POR

GBR

SWE

NED

EST

AUT

GBR

SWE

DEN

POR

NED

CZE

SWE

Chassis

Tonykart

Tonykart

Gillard

Intrepid

Alonso

Intrepid

First Kart

Kosmic

Tonykart

Intrepid

Intrepid

MS Kart

Kosmic

FA Kart

Birel

MS Kart

Intrepid

Gillard

Tonykart

Intrepid

Tonykart

Intrepid

Gillard

Intrepid

CRG

Zanardi

Intrepid

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Intrepid

FA Kart

MS Kart

Kosmic

Race Team

Strawberry Racing

Strawberry Racing

Protrain Racing

Team TKP

Dan Holland Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

First Kart s r l

Paul Carr Racing

Velocity Motorsport

QZ Racing Team

MLM Racing

MS Kart Racing Team

Aix Racing Team

Dutch Racing

Kalman Motorsport

Gregor Racing

Kartsportclub Austria

Protrain Racing

Team TKP

Talvar Racing

Kartprom

QZ Racing Team

Protrain Racing

Talvar Racing

CRG Holland

AGS Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

Velocity Motorsport

Ward Racing

RS Competition

Cabo do Mundo Karteam

Evolution Race Team

MS Kart Racing Team

Paul Carr Racing

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

12

9

4

1

Total Tm

12:30.051

12:30.295

12:31.917

12:32.209

12:34.129

12:34.363

12:34.557

12:38.028

12:38.111

12:41.274

12:41.563

12:42.069

12:44.460

12:46.169

12:46.786

12:46.853

12:48.095

12:48.769

12:50.566

12:50.890

12:51.497

12:51.881

12:52.563

12:53.639

12:55.496

12:57.986

13:05.736

12:50.722

12:51.622

8:58.298

12:52.877

3:05.602

52.477

2.512

Diff

0.244

1.866

2.158

4.078

4.312

4.506

7.977

8.060

11.223

11.512

12.018

14.409

16.118

16.735

16.802

18.044

18.718

20.515

20.839

21.446

21.830

22.512

23.588

25.445

27.935

35.685

1 Lap

1 Lap

5 Laps

8 Laps

13 Laps

16 Laps

17 Laps

Best Tm

43.668

43.765

43.703

43.600

43.739

43.779

43.803

43.951

44.003

43.936

43.979

44.214

44.001

44.190

44.086

44.294

44.319

44.387

44.061

44.155

44.297

44.179

44.388

44.479

44.528

43.949

44.367

43.971

44.218

44.013

44.492

45.146

50.101

In Lap

8

15

8

9

7

15

15

6

6

12

12

9

7

17

9

8

7

5

11

8

8

8

9

11

12

11

15

12

13

5

9

3

1

0

km/h

93,982

93,774

93,907

94,128

93,829

93,744

93,692

93,377

93,266

93,409

93,317

92,821

93,271

92,872

93,091

92,654

92,601

92,460

93,144

92,945

92,647

92,895

92,457

92,268

92,167

93,381

92,501

93,334

92,813

93,245

92,241

90,905

81,915

-

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 34             Classified: 34              Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

0.244

Ø km/h

93,018

Best Lap Tm

43.600

km/h

94,128

Best Lap by

10 - Dave Blom
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Bruck
Rotax Max Juniors

Final

Race (17 Laps) started at 14:32:12

Bruck / Austria 1,140 Km

2010-07-18 14:30

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h


